
0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40
Sp

ee
d

 (
m

p
h

)

Date

School Bank - Apr 2023

Max Exit Speed (mph)

Average Exit Speed (mph)

Speed Limit (mph)

Device exit speed used - within 20 mph 
zone
53%, 831 of vehicles above 20 mph
16%, 247 of vehicles at 25 mph or above
2.3%, 36 of vehicles at 30 mph or above
1 vehicle travelling at 36.4 mph


